CI/ SfB:21+47
CI 68.4 RO YE
GLAZING
SYSTEMS
GLAZING
SYSTEMS
JOINERY &
CONSERVATORY

HIPHIP
100 100
250 250
100
250 250
100
VALLEY
HIPRAG 55
This unique gasket fits into Capex 60mm when
used on Hips or Valleys as illustrated above, simply
reverse the gasket! (Patented)
For full Gasket contact, the Hip & Valley Gasket
can be used on Hips and Valleys between the
angles illustrated. Exceeding these angles provides
only partial contact.
BDGHV/60 - For use with Capex 60/71. Angles 20 - 600
BDGHV/40 - For use with Capex 40/51. Angles 20 - 400
BDGHV/60/45 - For use with Capex 60/71. Angles 45 - 750
BDGHV/40/45 - For use with Capex 40/51. Angles 45 - 750
These illustrations
are of  BDGHV/60/45
Hip and Valley Gasket
Available with non-stretch cord in black,

FINISH TO THE BUILDING
FLASHTEX
The ideal self
adhesive gap filler
Expands from 5 - 25
mm, black only.
15 mm wide x 4
metres long.
REF: EXF
EXTRA LENGTH STAINLESS STEEL
SCREWS FOR CAPEX
100 mm
New Patent Grip ‘N’ Seal for
RSC 16mm uPVC �
For glass, polycarbonate and acrylic.
10mm (Ref: RSC/10)
16mm (Ref: RSC/16)
20mm (Ref: RSC/20)
25mm (Ref: RSC/25)
32-35mm (Ref: RSC/32-35)
Aluminium 4.21m lengths,
powder coated brown & white.
uPVC material (UV stabalised) in 2.1m lengths
with new patent ‘grip & seal’     – no messy mastic!